
Peoria Park District 

U12 League 
2024 Fall Soccer Schedule 

 
 
Team #1 –      Team #3 –  
                            
                   
Team #2 –     Team #4 –   
                      
 
 

• All games and practices are held at Detweiller Park. We DO play in the mist and rain 

• In case of inclement weather, check out our Facebook page (Lakeview Recreation Center) after 4:15pm on weekdays and 

8am on Saturdays or text YSOCCER to 1-844-394-4599 for important weather text alerts for our Youth Soccer program. 

 
 

FIELD 5A  FIELD 5B 

Tuesday, August 13  Practice 5:30pm        1   ---------- 
    Practice 6:30pm        2   ---------- 
 
Thursday, August 15  Practice 5:30pm  ----------              3 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------        4 
 
Saturday, August 17  Practice 9am   ----------  ---------- 
    Practice 10:10am  ----------     1 / 4 
    Practice 11:10am       2         3 

 
 

Tuesday, August 20  Practice 5:30pm        1   ---------- 
    Practice 6:30pm        2   ---------- 
 
Thursday, August 22  Practice 5:30pm  ----------        3 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------        4 
 
Saturday, August 24  Game 9am       ----------  ---------- 
    Game 10:10am  ----------  1 v 3   
    Game 11:10am  ----------  2 v 4   

     
 

Tuesday, August 27  Practice 5:30pm        1   ---------- 
    Practice 6:30pm        2   ---------- 
 
Thursday, August 29  Practice 5:30pm  ----------        3 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------        4 
 
Saturday, August 31  **NO GAMES – LABOR DAY WEEKEND** 

 
 
 
 



 
      

 FIELD 5A  FIELD 5B 

Tuesday, September 3 Practice 5:30pm        1   ---------- 
    Practice 6:30pm        2   ---------- 
 
Thursday, September 5 Practice 5:30pm  ----------        3 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------        4 
 
Saturday, September 7 Game 9am   ----------      ---------- 
**PICTURE DAY**  Game 10:10am  ----------  4 v 1   
    Game 11:10am  ----------   2 v 3  

 
 

Tuesday, September 10 Game 5:30pm             1 v 2   ---------- 
    Game 6:30pm         ----------  ---------- 
 
Thursday, September 12 Game 5:30pm       ----------  ----------  
    Game 6:30pm           3 v 4   ---------- 
 
Saturday, September 14 Game 4pm   ----------      ---------- 
         **Late Start**  Game 5:10pm   ----------      3 v 1      
    Game 6:10pm   ----------  4 v 2 

 
 

Tuesday, September 17 Practice 5:30pm     1 / 2       ---------- 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------  ---------- 
 
Thursday, September 19 Practice 5:30pm  ----------  3 / 4 
    Practice 6:30pm  ----------  ---------- 
 
Saturday, September 21 Game 3pm   ----------  ---------- 
         **Late Start**  Game 4:10pm   ----------  3 v 2  
    Game 5:10pm   ----------  1 v 4 

 
 

Tuesday, September 24 Game 5:30pm          1 v 2   ---------- 
    Game 6:30pm   ----------  ---------- 
 
Thursday, September 26 Game 5:30pm   ----------  3 v 4  
    Game 6:30pm         ----------  ---------- 
 
Saturday, September 28 Game 9am   ----------  ---------- 
    Game 10:10am  ----------  2 v 4  
    Game 11:10am  ----------  1 v 3  


